Product Specification

07-09-2023

Product Name:

SKU:

Version number:
Declared net weight:
Shelf Life in months:
Country of Origin:
Storage:

Ingredients:

Allergen information:

Claims:

FunCakes Sprinkle Medley Black
F52980

408242B

65¢g

24

NL

Dark at 15-25°C

sugar, starch (wheat, corn), dextrose, glucose syrup, rice
flour, liquorice (extract), vegetable oil (coconut, rapeseed,
palm (hydrogenated)), colour: E153, invert sugar syrup,
glazing agent: E903, E904, emulsifier: E322, flavouring, salt,
acid: E330.

May contain traces of: soy, milk and nuts.

None

Nutritional information per 100g:

Energy 1673 kJ
396 kcal
Fat 108
Of which saturated 10g
Carbohydrate 9% g
Of which sugars
87¢g
Protein 02g
Salt 0,02g
Best regards,
’ —
Deanne Molenaar
FunCakes Food and regulatory specialist
This product specification has been carefully prepared based on current knowledge, legislation and technology and is FunCakes

correct at the time of issue. But may be subjected to alteration. This information is to our best knowledge but all
recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee. This product specification has been made manually

and human error may occur.
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